Клеммные коробки ELDON SSTB из нержавеющей стали
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52

washers and earthing labels.
Protection:
IP 66 | TYPE 4X, 12, 13 | IK 08.
Finish:
400 pre-grained stainless steel.
Delivery:
Body, cover, cover screws, fixing screws, cover plugs and earthing
facilities.
03
3
Terminal Boxes
Dimensional table | SSTB
IP 66 | TYPE 4X, 12, 13 | IK 08
Box dimension
H W D Weight (kg) Item no.
150 150 80 1.10 SSTB151508
150 150 80 1.10 SSTB151508-316
150 150 120 1.30 SSTB151512
150 150 120 1.30 SSTB151512-316
150 300 80 1.80 SSTB153008
150 300 80 1.80 SSTB153008-316
150 300 120 2.15 SSTB153012
150 300 120 2.15 SSTB153012-316
200 200 80 1.65 SSTB202008
200 200 80 1.65 SSTB202008-316
200 200 120 1.95 SSTB202012
200 200 120 1.90 SSTB202012-316
200 300 80 2.25 SSTB203008
200 300 80 2.25 SSTB203008-316
200 300 120 2.55 SSTB203012
200 300 120 2.55 SSTB203012-316
200 400 80 2.80 SSTB204008
200 400 80 2.80 SSTB204008-316
200 400 120 3.20 SSTB204012
200 400 120 3.15 SSTB204012-316
200 500 120 3.90 SSTB205012
Box dimension
H W D Weight (kg) Item no.
200 500 120 3.90 SSTB205012-316
200 600 120 4.60 SSTB206012
200 600 120 4.55 SSTB206012-316
200 800 120 5.90 SSTB208012
200 800 120 5.90 SSTB208012-316
300 300 80 3.05 SSTB303008
300 300 80 3.05 SSTB303008-316
300 300 120 3.40 SSTB303012
300 300 120 3.45 SSTB303012-316
300 400 120 4.25 SSTB304012
300 400 120 4.30 SSTB304012-316
300 500 120 5.10 SSTB305012
300 500 120 5.10 SSTB305012-316
300 600 120 6.10 SSTB306012
300 600 120 6.10 SSTB306012-316
400 400 120 5.50 SSTB404012
400 400 120 5.40 SSTB404012-316
400 600 120 7.65 SSTB406012
400 600 120 7.55 SSTB406012-316
400 800 120 9.70 SSTB408012
400 800 120 9.70 SSTB408012-316
Dimensional drawing | SSTB
 W
 H
A

Sectional top view
Front view
H
H
W
W D
W
Sectional side view
Sectional top view
SECTION B-B
SECTION A-A
Accessories selection matrix | STB
Box Mounting Fixing Cover
H W D Mounting plate Bottom profile DIN rail Wall mounting
brackets Pole fixation Hinges
STB151508 150 150 80 BMP1515 BPP15 BDR3515 AW41 - STBH02
STB151512 150 150 120 BMP1515 BPP15 BDR3515 AW41 - STBH02
STB153008 150 300 80 BMP1530 BPP15/BPP30 BDR3515/BDR3530 AW41 EPF0300 STBH02
STB153012 150 300 120 BMP1530 BPP15/BPP30 BDR3515/BDR3530 AW41 EPF0300 STBH02
STB202008 200 200 80 BMP2020 BPP20 BDR3520 AW41 - STBH02
STB202012 200 200 120 BMP2020 BPP20 BDR3520 AW41 - STBH02
STB203008 200 300 80 BMP2030 BPP20/BPP30 BDR3520/BDR3530 AW41 EPF0300 STBH02
STB203012 200 300 120 BMP2030 BPP20/BPP30 BDR3520/BDR3530 AW41 EPF0300 STBH02
STB204008 200 400 80 BMP2040 BPP20/BPP40 BDR3520/BDR3540 AW41 EPF0400 STBH02
STB204012 200 400 120 BMP2040 BPP20/BPP40 BDR3520/BDR3540 AW41 EPF0400 STBH02
STB205012 200 500 120 BMP2050 BPP20/BPP50 BDR3520/BDR3550 AW41 EPF0500 STBH02
STB206012 200 600 120 BMP2060 BPP20/BPP60 BDR3520/BDR3560 AW41 EPF0600 STBH02
STB208012 200 800 120 BMP2080 BPP20/BPP80 BDR3520/BDR3580 AW41 EPF0800 STBH02
STB303008 300 300 80 BMP3030 BPP30 BDR3530 AW41 EPF0300 STBH02
STB303012 300 300 120 BMP3030 BPP30 BDR3530 AW41 EPF0300 STBH02
STB304012 300 400 120 BMP3040 BPP30/BPP40 BDR3530/BDR3540 AW41 EPF0300/EPF0400 STBH02
STB305012 300 500 120 BMP3050 BPP30/BPP50 BDR3530/BDR3550 AW41 EPF0300/EPF0500 STBH02
STB306012 300 600 120 BMP3060 BPP30/BPP60 BDR3530/BDR3560 AW41 EPF0300/EPF0600 STBH02
STB404012 400 400 120 BMP4040 BPP40 BDR3540 AW41 EPF0400 STBH02
STB406012 400 600 120 BMP4060 BPP40/BPP60 BDR3540/BDR3560 AW41 EPF0400/EPF0600 STBH02
STB408012 400 800 120 BMP4080 BPP40/BPP80 BDR3540/BDR3580 AW41 EPF0400/EPF0800 STBH02
03
3
Terminal Boxes
Box Mounting Fixing Cover